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Week 1
     

Fri., Sep 8 2006  12:13 a Smashmouth Acquired Alvis Whitted OAK WR Owner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  12:13 a Smashmouth Released Tim Dwight NYJ WR Owner

     
Week 2
     
     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:15 a Black Sunday Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  9:15 a Black Sunday Released Marcus Pollard DET TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  8:34 a Shaker Sharks Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  8:34 a Shaker Sharks Released Courtney Anderson OAK TE Owner

Tue., Sep 26 2006  12:41 a Smashmouth Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:00 a Castrators Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:00 a Castrators Released Chris Simms TAM QB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  10:34 a Kiss Destroyers Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  10:34 a Kiss Destroyers Released Milton Wynn BAL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  10:36 a Kiss Destroyers Released David Boston TAM WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  10:36 a Kiss Destroyers Acquired Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 5 2006  7:45 p Dog Balls Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  7:45 p Dog Balls Released Robert Ferguson GNB WR Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  9:33 a Fu Man Chu Released Scottie Vines DET WR Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  9:33 a Fu Man Chu Acquired Greg Lewis PHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  4:40 p Warlords Acquired Tim Carter NYG WR Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  4:40 p Warlords Released Darius Watts NYG WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  7:49 a FMMT Acquired David Tyree NYG WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  7:49 a FMMT Released Jabar Gaffney NWE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  10:21 p Reds Acquired Michael Robinson SFO RB Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  10:21 p Reds Released William Green CLE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  8:40 a NOZZLE NUTS Acquired Andrew Walter OAK QB Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  8:40 a NOZZLE NUTS Released Anthony Wright CIN QB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 11 2006  8:56 a NOZZLE NUTS Released Rob Hart NOR K Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:01 a Shaker Sharks Released Lionel Gates BUF RB Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:01 a Shaker Sharks Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  10:40 a NOZZLE NUTS Acquired Morten Andersen ATL K Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  7:59 a Fu Man Chu Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  7:59 a Fu Man Chu Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:41 p Castrators Acquired Wes Welker MIA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:41 p Castrators Released Sinorice Moss NYG WR Owner

     
Week 7
     

Fri., Oct 20 2006  7:29 p Sporting Chubbies Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  7:30 p Sporting Chubbies Acquired Noah Herron GNB RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Sun., Oct 29 2006  6:30 a FMMT Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  6:30 a FMMT Acquired Nick Goings CAR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  6:30 a FMMT Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  6:30 a FMMT Released Thad Buttone WAS RB Owner

     
Week 9
     
     
Week 10
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Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:10 p Kiss Destroyers Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:10 p Kiss Destroyers Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 15 2006  7:21 a NOZZLE NUTS Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:31 a NOZZLE NUTS Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 22 2006  10:58 a Shaker Sharks Acquired A.J. Feeley PHI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  10:58 a Shaker Sharks Released Donovan McNabb PHI QB Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 28 2006  10:19 a Fu Man Chu Acquired Sammy Morris MIA RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 28 2006  10:19 a Fu Man Chu Released Ryan Moats PHI RB Commissioner

     
Week 14
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu., Dec 21 2006  10:15 p Black Sunday Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Dec 21 2006  10:15 p Black Sunday Released T.J. Duckett WAS RB Owner

Sat., Dec 23 2006  7:55 a Shaker Sharks Acquired Ben Utecht IND TE Owner

Sat., Dec 23 2006  7:55 a Shaker Sharks Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Owner

Sun., Dec 24 2006  9:05 a Shaker Sharks Acquired D.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Sun., Dec 24 2006  9:05 a Shaker Sharks Released Antonio Bryant SFO WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


